
Discount Program



+962 797700069

+962 6 556  

+962 6 593 2323

+962 6 592 5631

+962 6 592 5631

+962 79 519 9997

+962 7 8760 0108

خصم %10

10% 

30% 

10% 

20% 

15% 

20% 

1065

% Discount  Merchant Name Location

% Discount  Merchant Name Branches Contact

% Discount  Merchant Name Branches

Excluding the 
meals that they
already have a 

discount on

Fuheis

Mecca Street

Abdoun

Shmesani

Al Madina
Al Munawara Street 

Taj Mall

City Mall

7TH Circle

Abdoun

Fuheis

Shmesani

Amman branches: 
All Branches

Aqaba Branch: 
Nafoura Mall

Amman branches:

Aqaba Branch: 

10% 

on all hot and cold 
co�ee beverages

on packaged co�ee 
products

Contact

Contact

Restaurants

Clothes shops

Co�ee shops


