Discount Program









Restaurants

Merchant Name	% Discount	◎ Location	& Contact
Kababji	10% Excluding the meals that they already have a discount on	Fuheis Mecca Street Abdoun Shmesani	&+962 6 556 1065
THE EAGLING SALESTAURE	30 %	7TH Circle Abdoun Fuheis Shmesani	&+962 6 593 2323

Clothes shops

Merchant Name	% Discount	Branches	& Contact
BOSS	10%	Taj Mall	&+962 6 592 5631
ورور كايلونز Daoud Tycoon's ESTABLISHED 1979	20%	Amman branches: All Branches Aqaba Branch: Nafoura Mall	Amman branches: \$\&+962 79 519 9997 Aqaba Branch: \$\&+962 7 8760 0108
HECHTER PARIS	15%	City Mall	&+962 6 592 5631

Coffee shops

Merchant Name	% Discount	Branches	& Contact
سترهای بابر میره مهده مهر در	20% on all hot and cold coffee beverages 10% on packaged coffee products	Al Madina Al Munawara Street	&+962 797700069

